85 85
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK.
Designed for both
suction and return
application
Spin-on filters

Normally closed contacts
Box 1
Housing type Code
MXA1 MXA1
MXA2 MXA2
MXA3 Double element version MXA3
Box 2
Element Length Dimensions Thread Spin-on can Code
Short (MXA 1 only) D=97.0 L=58.5 G3/4" On request
Size 1 (MXA 1 only) D=97.0 L=145 G3/4" 2
Size 2 (Not for MXA1) D=128.0 L=180 G1¼" 3
Ext'd Size 2 (Not for MXA1) D=128.0 L=226 G1¼" On request
Box 3
Filter Media Code
10 micron Microglass III Abs. 10Q
10 micron (nom) Cellulose 10C
3 micron Abs. (MXA2 + 3 only) 03Q
Box 4
Seal Material Code
Nitrile B
Box 5
Indicator Code
Plugged port P
Pressure Switch 42V, 1.2 bar setting, NO S2
Pressure Switch 42V, 1.2 bar setting, NC S3
Pressure Gauge, setting 1.2 bar G2
Box 6
Bypass Valve Code
1.7 bar G
Blocked Bypass X
0.2 bar Suction On request
Box 7
Ports Code